RECORD/ P Image: Im	Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 08/05) Doc Code: OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	05-09-2007 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER- ited States Patent and Trademark C
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Tradema. 103403915 r the new address(es) below. 1. Name of conveying party(ies) Michael J. Farmer [Deceased] Name: Judy M. Farmer Internal Address of receiving party(ies) Michael J. Farmer [Legal Representative] Name: Judy M. Farmer Internal Address: Internal Address: Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 🖄 No Street Address: 4400 S. Hypolate Circle 3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s): Executive Date(s): Street Address: 4400 S. Hypolate Circle State: South Date(s) February 22, 2007 City: Sioux Falls State: State: State: South Dakota Joint Research Agreement Change of Name City: Sioux Falls State: State: State: State: South Dakota Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes 🖄 No A. Application or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new applications South Dakota Name: Vern Scholey Total number of applications and patents Total number of applications and patents Internal Address: 200 Occangate, Suite 1550<	RECORD/	
Michael J. Farmer [Decessed] Judy M. Farmer [Legal Representative] Name: Judy M. Farmer Internal Address: Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes 🖄 No 3. Nature of conveying party(les) attached? Yes 🖄 No Street Address: 4400 S. Hypointe Circle 3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s) February 22, 2007 Street Address: 4400 S. Hypointe Circle 3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s) February 22, 2007 City: Sioux Falls 3. Stature of conveying party(les) attached? City: Sioux Falls Government Interest Assignment Country: U.S.A. Zip: 57103 Government Interest Assignment Country: U.S.A. Zip: 57103 A Application or patent number(s): A Patent Application No.(s) This document is being filed together with a new applications 6.264,887 Yes 🖄 No S. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Vern Schooley 6. Total number of applications and pateints Involved: Yes 🖄 No Street Address: 200 Occangate, Suite 1550 Count Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date Suthorized to be charged to deposit account State: CA Zip: 90802 Phone Number: 562-432-6014 Deposit Account Number 21-0804 Fran Number: 562-432-6013 Signature May 3, 2005 Date Signature </td <td></td> <td>103403915 r the new address(es) below.</td>		103403915 r the new address(es) below.
Judy M. Farmer [Legal Representative] Internal Address: Additional name(s) of conveyance/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s) February 22, 2007 Street Address: 4400 S. Hypointe Circle Juint Research Agreement Change of Name Joint Research Agreement Change of Name Government Interest Assignment Country: U.S.A. Zip: 57103 State: South Dakota Country: U.S.A. Zip: 57103 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Mode Application or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new applications A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Street Address: Folwider Patton LLP Fortal numbers attached? Internal Address: Folwider Patton LLP None required (government interest not affecting tilt Rivel Card Zip: 90802 Phone Number: 562-432-0453 Fax Number: 562-432-0453 Phone Number: 562-432-0453 Patent Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Signature: May 3, 2008 Vera Schooley Signature Signat	1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ites) attached? Yes 🖾 No Additional name(s) of conveying party(ites) attached? Yes 🖾 No Street Address: 4400 S. Hyppointe Circle Street Address: 4400 S. Hyppointe Circle Street Address: 4400 S. Hyppointe Circle Street Address: 6100 S. Hyppointe Circle Street Address: 5100 S. Hyppointe Circle Other City: Sioux Falls Street Address: Country: U.S.A. Zip: 57103 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes 🖄 No A patient Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes 🖄 No Street Address: 200 Oceangate, Suite 1550 Internal Address: 200 Oceangate, Suite 1550 None required (government interest not affecting tilte Street Address: 200 Oceangate, Suite 1550 Signature: May 3, 2005 Phone Number: 562-432-0453 <td></td> <td>Name: Judy M. Farmer</td>		Name: Judy M. Farmer
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s): Site Address: 4400 s. Hypointe Circle Execution Date(s) February 22, 2007 Image: Security Agreement Change of Name Joint Research Agreement Change of Name Government Interest Assignment Country: U.S.A. Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Country: U.S.A. Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? A. Application or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new applications A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) S. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and pateints involved: Name: Vern Schooley Internal Address: 200 Occangate, Suite 1550 Street Address: 200 Occangate, Suite 1550 City: 200 Beach State: CA Zip: 90802 Phone Number: 562-432-0453 Signature Fax Number: 562-432-0453 Signature May 3, 2008 Signature Vern Schooley Total number of pages including cover both should be fared to (37) 27.0440 or malled to:	Judy M. Farmer [Legal Representative]	Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s): Site Address: 4400 s. Hypointe Circle Execution Date(s) February 22, 2007 Image: Security Agreement Change of Name Joint Research Agreement Change of Name Government Interest Assignment Country: U.S.A. Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Country: U.S.A. Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? A. Application or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new applications A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) S. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and pateints involved: Name: Vern Schooley Internal Address: 200 Occangate, Suite 1550 Street Address: 200 Occangate, Suite 1550 City: 200 Beach State: CA Zip: 90802 Phone Number: 562-432-0453 Signature Fax Number: 562-432-0453 Signature May 3, 2008 Signature Vern Schooley Total number of pages including cover both should be fared to (37) 27.0440 or malled to:		
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s) Execution Date(s) February 22, 2007 Assignment Security Agreement Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yers Schooley Internal Address: Fullwider Patton LLP Name: Vern Schooley Phone Number: Sold-432-0453 Fax Number: Sold-432-0453	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🔲 Yes 🛛 No	Street Address: 4400 S. Hypointe Circle
Image: Security Agreement Change of Name Joint Research Agreement Change of Name Joint Research Agreement Country: U.S.A. Government Interest Assignment Country: U.S.A. Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Application or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application of applications and patents A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 6. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 1 Name: Vern Schooley 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: Internal Address: Fulwider Patton LLP 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: City: Long Beach Zip: 90802 Phone Number: 562-432-0453 Pax Payment Information State: CA Zip: 90802 Phone Number: 562-432-0453 Expiration Date Fax Number: 562-432-0453 Signature Mare of Person Signing May 3, 2008 Vern Schooley Total number of pages including cover Signature: May 3, 2008 Pomen Number: 562-432-0453 Signature	3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Sheel Address. 4400 S. Hypomite Circle
Security Agreement Change of Name Joint Research Agreement Country: U.S.A. Government Interest Assignment Country: U.S.A. Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No A. Application or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application No A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Image: Concerning document should be mailed: Image: Concerning document should be mailed: No Name: Vern Schooley Image: Concerning document should be mailed: Name: Vern Schooley Image: Concerning document should be mailed: Image: Concernimage: Co	Execution Date(s) February 22, 2007	
Joint Research Agreement State: South Dakota Government Interest Assignment Country: U.S.A. Zip: 57103 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No A. Patent Application or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new applications Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) File File <td>🛛 Assignment 🗌 Merger</td> <td>City: Sioux Falls</td>	🛛 Assignment 🗌 Merger	City: Sioux Falls
□ Government Interest Assignment □ Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License □ Other □ Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes ▲ Application or patent number(s): A. Application or patent number(s): □ A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) ▲ B. Patent No.(s) ▲ Additional numbers attached? Yes No ▲ Additional number of applications and pateints Internal Address: Fulwider Patton LLP Internal Address: 200 Oceangate, Suite 1550 City: Long Beach St		State: South Dakota
□ Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License □ Other □ Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes No 4. Application or patent number(s): □ This document is being filed together with a new applications □ A. Patent Application No.(s) □ □ □ △ Additional numbers attached? □ Yes ☑ No 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be malled: 6. Total number of applications and patents □ Name: Vern Schooley □ Authorized to be charged by credit card □ Internal Address: 200 Oceangate, Suite 1550 □ Authorized to be charged by credit card □ Street Address: 200 Oceangate, Suite 1550 □ Authorized to deposit account ☑ City: Long Beach □ a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers ☑ ☑ State: CA Zip: 90802 Phone Number: 562-435-6014 Expiration Date ☑ Email Address: ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 9. Signature: ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ <t< td=""><td></td><td>Country: U.S.A. Zip: 57103</td></t<>		Country: U.S.A. Zip: 57103
□ Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes No 4. Application or patent number(s): □ This document is being filed together with a new application. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) □ This document is being filed together with a new application. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) □ Additional numbers attached? □ Yes No 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 1 0 1 1 1 Name: Vern Schooley 0 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 <td< td=""><td>•</td><td>LipLipLipLip.</td></td<>	•	LipLipLipLip.
4. Application or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes Yes No 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: Name: Vern Schooley 1 Internal Address: Fulwider Patton LLP Internal Address: 200 Occangate, Suite 1550 City: Long Beach State: CA State: CA Phone Number: 562-435-6014 Email Address: Zip: 90802 Phone Number: 562-435-6014 Email Address: Zip: 90802 Phone Number: 562-435-6014 Email Address: Zip: 90802 Signature: May 3, 2005 Oral number of pages including Oral number of pages		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No
A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) F. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No S. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents Name: Vern Schooley 1 4 Internal Address: Fulwider Patton LLP 6. Total number of applications and patents 4 Internal Address: Fulwider Patton LLP - 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 2 2 Internal Address: Fulwider Patton LLP - - Authorized to be charged by credit card Street Address: 200 Oceangate, Suite 1550 - - None required (government interest not affecting tith State: CA Zip: 90802 - - - Phone Number: 562-432-0453 - Expiration Date - - Signature: May 3, 200% - - - - - 9. Signature: Vern Schooley Total number of pages including cover - - - - - Name of Person Signing - - - - -		
6,264,887 Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Vern Schooley Internal Address: Fulwider Patton LLP Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Street Address: 200 Oceangate, Suite 1550 City: Long Beach State: CA Zip: 90802 Phone Number: 562-432-0453 Fax Number: 562-435-6014 Email Address: Mathorized User Name Fulwider Patton Signature: Vern Schooley Signature: Vern Schooley Signature: Vern Schooley Total number of pages including cover sheet) should be fared to (571) 273/040 or mailed to:		
Additional numbers attached? Yes Yes No 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 Name: Vern Schooley 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 3 3 Internal Address: Fulwider Patton LLP Authorized to be charged by credit card 1 Street Address: 200 Oceangate, Suite 1550 Implication control interest not affecting title City: Long Beach Signature Signature State: CA Zip: 90802 Phone Number: 562-432-0453 Expiration Date 2 Fax Number: 562-435-6014 Expiration Date 2 Email Address: May 3, 2005 Signature Date 0 9. Signature: Vern Schooley Total number of pages including cover sheet) should be fared to (571) 273/040 or mailed to: 6		6,264,887
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and pateints involved: Name: Vern Schooley Internal Address: Fulwider Patton LLP Street Address: 200 Oceangate, Suite 1550 City: Long Beach State: CA Zip: 90802 Phone Number: 562-432-0453 Fax Number: 562-432-0453 Signature: May 3, 200 ² Signature: May 3, 200 ² Signature: Vern Schooley		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: Name: Vern Schooley Internal Address: Fulwider Patton LLP Internal Address: Fulwider Patton LLP Street Address: 200 Oceangate, Suite 1550 City: Long Beach State: CA Zip: 90802 Phone Number: 562-432-0453 Fax Number: 562-432-0453 Signature: May 3, 200 ² Signature: May 3, 200 ² <td>Additional numbers</td> <td>attached? 🗋 Yes 🛛 No</td>	Additional numbers	attached? 🗋 Yes 🛛 No
Name: Vern Schooley 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 2 Internal Address: Fulwider Patton LLP Authorized to be charged by credit card Street Address: 200 Oceangate, Suite 1550 Authorized to be charged to deposit account Street Address: 200 Oceangate, Suite 1550 None required (government interest not affecting title City: Long Beach None required (government interest not affecting title State: CA Zip: 90802 Phone Number: 562-432-0453 Expiration Date Second S		
Image: Street Address: 200 Oceangate, Suite 1550 Street Address: 200 Oceangate, Suite 1550 Image: Street Address: 200 Oceangate, Suite 1550 City: Long Beach State: CA Zip: 90802 Phone Number: 562-432-0453 Fax Number: 562-432-0453 Phone Number: 562-432-0453 Phone Number: 562-432-0453 Fax Number: 562-432-045	Name: Vern Schooley	
Street Address: 200 Oceangate, Suite 1550 Image: Street Address: 200 Oceangate, Suite 1550 City: Long Beach None required (government interest not affecting title State: CA Zip: 90802 Phone Number: 562-432-0453 a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Fax Number: 562-435-6014 b. Deposit Account Number Email Address: Authorized User Name 9. Signature: May 3, 200 Vern Schooley Total number of pages including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273/0140 or mailed to:	Internal Address: Fulwider Patton LLP	•
Street Address: 200 Oceangate, Suite 1550 Image: None required (government interest not affecting title City: Long Beach Image: None required (government interest not affecting title State: CA Zip: 90802 Phone Number: 562-432-0453 Expiration Date Fax Number: 562-435-6014 Expiration Date Email Address: Authorized User Name Fulwider Pages 9. Signature: May 3, 2005 Vern Schooley Total number of pages including cover sheet) about the faved to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:		· · ·
City: Long Beach State: CA State: CA Phone Number: 562-432-0453 Fax Number: 562-432-0453 Fax Number: 562-435-6014 Email Address: Deposit Account Number 9. Signature: May 3, 2005 Vern Schooley Total number of pages including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140 or mailed to:	Street Address: 200 Oceangate, Suite 1550	
State: CA Zip: 90802 a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Phone Number: 562-432-0453 Expiration Date 2 Fax Number: 562-435-6014 b. Deposit Account Number 21-0800 2 Email Address: Authorized User Name Fulwider Pattern 9. Signature: May 3, 2005 Vern Schooley Total number of pages including cover 6 Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: 5	City Love Decel	
Otate: Chr.		a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
Fax Number: 562-435-6014 b. Deposit Account Number 21-0800. \$ Email Address: Authorized User Name Fulwider Patient 9. Signature: May 3, 200\$ Vern Schooley Total number of pages including cover Name of Person Signing 6 Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:		Expiration Date
Email Address: Authorized User Name Fulwider Pagen 9. Signature: May 3, 2005 Vern Schooley Date Name of Person Signing 6 Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:		b. Deposit Account Number 21-0800 🗣
Vern Schooley Total number of pages including cover Name of Person Signing 6	Email Address:	Authorized User Name Fulwider Pagen
Vern Schooley Total number of pages including cover Name of Person Signing 6 Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:		
Name of Person Signing cover Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:		š
Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:		
PER 1		r of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450
•		05/08//

- For: U.S. Rights and Foreign Rights
- For: U.S. Patent
- By: Legal Representative

NUNC PRO TUNC ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION BY LEGAL REPRESENTATIVE

In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration,

ASSIGNOR:

Inventor on whose behalf the following person is signing: Michael J. Farmer By legal representative of inventor

> Judy M. Farmer 4400 S. Hypointe Circle Sioux Falls, SD 57105 Nationality: U.S.A.

hereby sells, assigns and transfers Nunc Pro Tunc as of February 22, 2007 to

ASSIGNEE:

Judy M. Farmer 4400 S. Hypointe Circle Sioux Falls, SD 57105 Nationality: U.S.A.

and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE the entire right, title and interest for the United States and its territorial possessions and in all foreign countries, including the right to recover royalties and to recover for past infringement thereof and all rights to claim priority, in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the invention entitled:

AIR FRESHENING DEVICE FOR AUTOMOBILES

and which is found in (37 C.F.R. § 3.21) U.S. patent no. 6,264,887 issued July 24, 2001 and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country, including the right to claim priority and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above application or any continuation, division, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to letters patent any reissue or re-examination thereof.

ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment.

Assignment of Invention-Legal Representative-page 1 of 2

PATENT REEL: 019265 FRAME: 0971

39525.1

ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said application, said invention and said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

PROOF OF AUTHORITY to act on behalf of the deceased inventor is submitted herewith.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set hand and seal this 15t day of 4t day of 2007.

Signature of Judy M. Farmer Legal Representative

Assignment of Invention-Legal Representative-page 2 of 2

THIRD: After payment of the debts and expenses provided in Paragraph One, I give, devise and bequeath all the rest and residue of my estate, real personal and mixed, to my beloved wife, JUDY M. FARMER, absolutely and forever.

MICHAEL J FARMER

STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA COUNTY OF MINNEHAHA

IN CIRCUIT COURT SECOND JUDICIAL CIRCUIT

ESTATE OF MICHAEL J. FARMER, DECEASED.

PRO. 07- 61

LETTERS OF PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE

On March 14, 2007, Judy Farmer was appointed by this court and qualified as

personal representative of the estate of Michael J. Farmer.

These Letters are issued as evidence of the appointment, qualification, and authority of

Judy Farmer to do and perform all acts authorized by law.

Issued Merch 14, 2007.

CHARLES M. FECHNER

(Clerk)

By JESSE JOHNSON, Deputy

(Seal)



STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA . ss. MINNEHAHA COUNTY . . I hereby certify that the foregoing instrument is a true and correct copy of the original as the same appears on record in my office and the same is still in full force and effect.

MAR 1 5 2007

Clerk of Courts, Minnehaha County Deputy

State of South Dakota Department of Health

DECEDENT'S INFORMATIO NAME: MICHAEL JOHN FA ALIAS:

SEX: MALE DATE OF DEATH: 02/22/2003 PLACE OF DEATH INFORMATE TYPE: HOSPICE FACILITY FACILITY NAME OR ADDRE

DISPOSITION INFORMATION METHOD: BURIAL

CEMETERY HILLS OF LOCATION COUXES CREWETOOL LOCATION

DEMOGRAPHIC INFORMATION: RESIDENCE: 4400 SPYPOINTE CIRCLE SIOUX FALLS MINIC PLACE OF BIRTH: CALIFORNIA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA SURVIVING SPOUSE'S NAME, IF WIFE MAIDEN NAME: JUDY JURG SURVIVING SPOUSE'S NAME, IF WIFE MAIDEN NAME: JUDY JURGENSON FATHER'S NAME, GEORGE R FARMER MOTHER'S NAME, DEORGE R FARMER INFORMANTINFORMATION: INFORMANTIS NAME, JUDY FARMER MAILING ADDRESS: 4400 S HYPOINTE CIRCLE SIOUX FALLS, SOUTH DAKOTA 57105 FUNERACHOME: MILLER FUNERAL HOME 507 SOUTH MAIN AVENUE SIOUX FALLS SOUTH DAKOTA 57104

TIME OF INJURY:

Jedn Ynden

FUNERAL SERVICE LIGENSEE: TJADEN TERRI T CAUSE/OF DEATH FURT 1:

MEDICAL CERTIFICATE

AUTOPSY PERFORMED: NO

LICENSE NO:

AUTOPSY AVAILAB

MANNER OF DEATH

เพา

ARS

ONTAC

LUNGCAN

ACTIVIL ON PRESUME INJURY INFORMATION DATE OF INJURY: PRESUMED TIME OF DEATH: 0545 INJURY AT WORK: TYPE OF WORK: PLACE OF INJURY:

LOCATION OF INJURY HOW THE INJURY OCCURRED:

itt Lu

CERTIFIER ROBINSON

This is a true certilication 34-25 of the SOUTH DA

INVALID IF BACKGROUND PATTERN VISUALIZES THE WORD "VOID"

PATENT REEL: 019265 FRAME: 0975

RECORDED: 05/07/2007

1990